
06/11/2010  15 : 13

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FEC

AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3

For An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only

1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT. Example:If typing, type

over the lines

ADDRESS (number and street).
Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER . . . .CITY STATE ZIP CODE

STATE.
NEW AMENDED

OR(N) (A)

DISTRICT

3. IS THIS
REPORT

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

(b) 12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:
(a) Quarterly Reports:

Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

Convention (12C) Special (12S)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

in the
October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3) Election on State of

January 31 Year-End Report (YE) (c) 30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

in the
Termination Report (TER) Election on State of

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Electronically Filed bySignature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FEC FORM 3Office

Use (Revised 02/2003)
Only

FE5AN018

Friends Of Tim Johnson

Image# 10990737965

XC00350421

PO Box 17097

Urbana IL 61803         7097

IL 15

X

0 2             0 2             2 0 1 0 IL

0 1             0 1             2 0 1 0 0 1             1 3             2 0 1 0

Brian Kelly

Brian Kelly 0 6             1 1             2 0 1 0



SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts and Disbursements

Write or Type Committee Name

FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003)

M MM M D DD D Y Y Y YY Y Y Y M MM M D DD D Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B

This Period Election Cycle-to-Date

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

(a) Total Contributions

(other than loans) (from Line 11(e))......

(b) Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 20(d))..................................

(c) Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a)).........

7. Net Operating Expenditures

(a) Total Operating Expenditures

(from Line 17)....................................

(b) Total Offsets to Operating

Expenditures (from Line 14)................

(c) Net Operating Expenditures

(subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))........

8. Cash on Hand at Close of

Reporting Period (from Line 27).................

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO

the Committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D)................

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY

the Committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D)................

For further information contact: 

Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE5AN018

0 1             0 1             2 0 1 0 0 1             1 3             2 0 1 0

Image# 10990737966

Friends Of Tim Johnson

2 / 8

0.00

0.00

0.00

3866.33

0.00

3866.33

141981.21

0.00

4901.34

155757.47

0.00

155757.47

129065.16

0.00

129065.16



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

FEC Form 3 (Revised 12/2003)

Write or Type Committee Name

M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. RECEIPTS

Total This Period Election Cycle-to-Date

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than

Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)..............

(ii) Unitemized.....................................
(iii) TOTAL of contributions

from individuals...................... .
(b) Political Party Committees...................

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACS).................................

(d) The Candidate....................................

(e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

(other than loans)

(add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER

AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS

(a) Made or Guaranteed by the

Candidate...........................................

(b) All Other Loans....................................

(c) TOTAL LOANS

(add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING

EXPENDITURES

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS

(Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines .11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15)
(Carry Total to Line 24, page 4)............

FE5AN018

0 1             0 1             2 0 1 0 0 1             1 3             2 0 1 0

Friends Of Tim Johnson

Image# 10990737967

3 / 8

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19290.00

29792.47

49082.47

0.00

106675.00

0.00

155757.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.25

155761.72



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003)

COLUMN A COLUMN BII. DISBURSEMENTS
Total This Period Election Cycle-to-Date

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES..................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER

AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES...................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:

(a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed

by the Candidate.................................

(b) Of all Other Loans...............................

(c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS

(add Lines 19(a) and (b)).....................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees..................

(b) Political Party Committees..................

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs)..................................

(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS

(add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

(add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD...............................................

24. TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page3).......................................................

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24).................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22)....................................................

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD

(subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................

FE5AN018

Image# 10990737968

4 / 8

3866.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3866.33

145847.54

0.00

145847.54

3866.33

141981.21

129065.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1330.00

130395.16



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

5 / 8

17

20a

18

20b

19a

20c

19b

21

Friends Of Tim Johnson

3590.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3)

Form 3

Image# 10990737969

(Revised 02/2009)FE5AN018

X

B-E-12993
Ross & Susan Merkle

606 S. Staley Road
Suite D

Champaign IL 61822

X

2010

0 1             0 5             2 0 1 0

90.00

Administrative/Salary/Overhead: Rent 001

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

B.
B-E-12992

Results Plus Consulting, Inc.

PO Box 17452

Urbana IL 61803

X

2010

0 1             0 1             2 0 1 0

2000.00

Consulting 001

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

C.
B-E-12995

Aristotle International

205 Pennsylvania Ave

Washington DC 20003

X

2010

0 1             0 8             2 0 1 0

1500.00

Administrative/Salary/Overhead: Software 001



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

6 / 8

17

20a

18

20b

19a

20c

19b

21

Friends Of Tim Johnson

117.11

3707.11

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3)

Form 3

Image# 10990737970

(Revised 02/2009)FE5AN018

X

B-E-12994
AT&T

PO Box 105306

Atlanta GA 30348-5306

X

2010

0 1             0 8             2 0 1 0

117.11

Telephones 001



PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:for each category of the
(check only one)Detailed Summary Page

LOANS

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Transaction ID:

.
LOAN SOURCE Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Election:

Primary

General

Mailing Address Other (specify)

ZIP CodeStateCity

Balance Outstanding at Close of This PeriodCumulative Payment To DateOriginal Amount of Loan

TERMS
Date Due Secured: Interest Rate

Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Date Incurred

D DD DMM MM

% (apr) Yes No

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source

Name of Employer

Mailing Address Occupation

Amount

GuaranteedState ZIP CodeCity
Outstanding:

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Name of Employer

Mailing Address Occupation

Amount

GuaranteedState ZIP CodeCity
Outstanding:

Name of EmployerFull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address Occupation

Amount

GuaranteedState ZIP CodeCity
Outstanding:

Name of EmployerFull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address Occupation

Amount

GuaranteedState ZIP CodeCity
Outstanding:

.

.
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional) ........................................................

TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only) ......................................................

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

FEC Schedule C ( )

13a

13b

7 / 8

Friends Of Tim Johnson

2430.92

Form 3

Image# 10990737971

FE5AN018 (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE C (FEC Form 3)

X

SC/10-L2

Busey Bank

201 W. Main

Urbana IL 61801

X

P2010

100000.00 97569.08 2430.92

0 1             2 4             2 0 0 0 5/21/2008 9.50 X



PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:for each category of the
(check only one)Detailed Summary Page

LOANS

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Transaction ID:

.
LOAN SOURCE Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Election:

Primary

General

Mailing Address Other (specify)

ZIP CodeStateCity

Balance Outstanding at Close of This PeriodCumulative Payment To DateOriginal Amount of Loan

TERMS
Date Due Secured: Interest Rate

Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Date Incurred

D DD DMM MM

% (apr) Yes No

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source

Name of Employer

Mailing Address Occupation

Amount

GuaranteedState ZIP CodeCity
Outstanding:

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Name of Employer

Mailing Address Occupation

Amount

GuaranteedState ZIP CodeCity
Outstanding:

Name of EmployerFull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address Occupation

Amount

GuaranteedState ZIP CodeCity
Outstanding:

Name of EmployerFull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address Occupation

Amount

GuaranteedState ZIP CodeCity
Outstanding:

.

.
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional) ........................................................

TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only) ......................................................

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

FEC Schedule C ( )

13a

13b

8 / 8

Friends Of Tim Johnson

2470.42

4901.34

Form 3

Image# 10990737971

FE5AN018 (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE C (FEC Form 3)

X

SC/10-L3

Busey Bank

201 W. Main

Urbana IL 61801

X

P2010

40000.00 37529.58 2470.42

0 3             0 3             2 0 0 0 5/21/2008 9.50 X


