FEC FORM 3		RT OF RE()ISBURSEI	MENTS			Office Use Only
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in		IAILING LABEL Ex DR PRINT ₩ 0	ample:If typing, t ver the lines	type		
Friends Of Tim Jo	bhnson			1		
ADDRESS (number a	nd street) PO Box	17097				
Check if diff than previou reported. (A	sly					61803 7097
2. FEC IDENTIFIC	ATION NUMBER			S	STATE	ZIP CODE
C0035042	•	3. IS THIS	NEW			STATE V DISTRICT
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	REPORT	(N)	OR	X (A)	
4. TYPE OF REP (a) Quarterly Re April 15	- (,	(b) 12-Day PR	E-Election Repo Primary (12P Convention (1)	General (1 Special (1	
	Quarterly Report (Q2) r 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)	3) Election on	02	0 2	2010	in the IL State of
Januar	/ 31 Year-End Report (YI	E) (c) <u>30-Day</u> PC	ST-Election Rep	ort for the:		
Termin	ation Report (TER)	Election on	General (30G	ā)	Runoff (30	OR) Special (30S) in the State of
5. Covering Period	0 1 0 1	2010	through	0 1	1 3	2010
I certify that I have exa	mined this Report and to		ge and belief it is	true, correct	and complete.	
Type or Print Name of	Treasurer Bria	an Kelly				
Signature of Treasure	r Electronically Filed b	y Brian Kelly		D	ate 0 6	11 2010
NOTE : Submission o	f false, erroneous, or inco	omplete information may	subject the perso	on signing thi	s Report to the	penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.
Office Use Only						FEC FORM 3 (Revised 02/2003)

mage	e# 10990737966 FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003)	SUMMARY PAGE of Receipts and Disbursements	2/8
٧	Vrite or Type Committee Name		
F	Friends Of Tim Johnson		
R	Report Covering the Period: From: 0		M M D D Y
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date
6.	Net Contributions (other than loans)		
	(a) Total Contributions(other than loans) (from Line 11(e))	0.00	155757.47
	(b) Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 20(d))	0.00	0.00
	(c) Net Contributions (other than loans)(subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))	0.00	155757.47
7.	Net Operating Expenditures		
	(a) Total Operating Expenditures (from Line 17)	3866.33	129065.16
	(b) Total Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 14)	0.00	0.00
	(c) Net Operating Expenditures(subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))	3866.33	129065.16
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (from Line 27)	141981.21	
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	4901.34	
		For further information contact:	
		Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463	

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE5AN018

age# 1	FEC Form 3 (Revised 12/2003)	DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE of Receipts	3 / 8
	e or Type Committee Name Inds Of Tim Johnson		
Repo	ort Covering the Period: From:	M M D D Y	b: 01 0 0 Y Y Y Y Y
	I. RECEIPTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date
11. C	ONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM	Л:	
(a	 Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 		19290.00
	(ii) Unitemized	0.00	29792.47
	(iii) TOTAL of contributions	0.00	49082.47
4		0.00	0.00
(b (c	, ,	0.00	106675.00
(d	i) The Candidate	0.00	0.00
(e	 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d)) 	0.00	155757.47
	RANSFERS FROM OTHER UTHORIZED COMMITTEES	0.00	0.00
13. LO	OANS	-	
(a	a) Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate	0.00	0.00
(h		0.00	0.00
(b (c		0.00	0.00
	FFSETS TO OPERATING		
	XPENDITURES Refunds, Rebates, etc.)	0.00	0.00
	THER RECEIPTS Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	4.25
11	OTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 1(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) Carry Total to Line 24, page 4)	0.00	155761.72

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003) **COLUMN A COLUMN B II. DISBURSEMENTS Total This Period Election Cycle-to-Date** 3866.33 129065.16 17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES..... 18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 0.00 0.00 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES..... 19. LOAN REPAYMENTS: (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed 0.00 0.00 by the Candidate..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Of all Other Loans..... (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 0.00 0.00 (add Lines 19(a) and (b))..... 20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO: (a) Individuals/Persons Other 0.00 0.00 Than Political Committees..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees..... (c) Other Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (such as PACs)..... (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 0.00 0.00 (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))..... 0.00 1330.00 21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..... 22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 3866.33 130395.16 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

III. CASH SUMMARY

23.	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD	145847.54
24.	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page3)	0.00
25.	SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)	145847.54
26.	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22)	3866.33
27.	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)	141981.21

4 / 8

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3)	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only	
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		X 17 18 19a 19b 20a 20b 20c 21
ny Information copied from such Reports and State r for commercial purposes, other than using the na			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
Friends Of Tim Johnson			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Ross & Susan Merkle			Transaction ID: B-E-12993 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 606 S. Staley Road Suite D			$ \begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 0 & 1 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 0 & 5 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 1 \end{bmatrix} $
City Champaign	State Zip Code IL 61822		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Purpose of Disbursement Administrative/Salary/Overhead: Rent		001	90.00
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
	Sement For: 2010 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Results Plus Consulting, Inc.			Transaction ID: B-E-12992 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address PO Box 17452			$\begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 0 & 1 \end{bmatrix} \begin{pmatrix} D & D \\ 0 & 1 \end{bmatrix} \begin{pmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 1 & 0 \end{pmatrix}$
City Urbana	State Zip Code IL 61803		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perior
Purpose of Disbursement Consulting		001	2000.00
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
	sement For: 2010 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Aristotle International			Transaction ID: B-E-12995 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 205 Pennsylvania Ave			$ \begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 0 & 1 \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 0 & 8 \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 1 & 0 \end{bmatrix} $
City Washington	State Zip Code DC 20003		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Purpose of Disbursement Administrative/Salary/Overhead: Software	001	1500.00	
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
	sement For: 2010 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼		
UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optiona	I)	····· Þ	3590.00
FOTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	ly)		
5AN018			FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised

	C /			י אר												
	50		6 (FEC Form 3	Use separate schedule(s		edule(s)	FOR LINE			R:			PA	GE	6 / 8	
	IT	EMIZED DIS	BURSEMEN [®]	TS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page											
							y Page		~	17		18	Ц	19a	Ц	19b
										20a		20b		20c		21
			d from such Reports poses, other than usir													
	Ν	NAME OF COMM	1ITTEE (In Full)													
	$ \rangle$	Friends Of Tim	Johnson													
		Full Name (Last, F	First, Middle Initial)							Trans	acti	on ID:		3-F-12	2994	1
Α.		AT&T								Date c	of Di	sburs	eme			
		Mailing Address	PO Box 105306	3										0 ¹ 0 [×]		
		City		5	State	Zip Co	de			Amou	nt of	Each	Dis	burse	ment	t this Period
		Atlanta		(GA	30348	3-5306				-	-	0		-	
		Purpose of Disbur Telephones	rsement					001		L.					1	17.11
		Candidate Name						Category/ Type								
		Office Sought:	House	Disburser	ment For:	20	10									
			Senate	X	Primary	G	ieneral									
			President		Other (spe	cify)										
		State:	District:		(-1	• •										

	TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		3707.11 FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)
	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	►	117.11
1			

Image#	10990737971
magon	

SCHEDULE C (FEC Form 3)

SCREDULE C (FEC FORM 3)			PAC	GE 7/8		
LOANS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Friends Of Tim Johnson		L	Transact	ion ID: SC/10-		
LOAN SOURCE Full Name (Last, First, M Busey Bank	liddle Initial)			ection:		
Mailing Address 201 W. Main		P	Other (specify)	•		
City Urbana	State IL ZIP C	ode 61801				
Original Amount of Loan	Cumulative Payment	To Date	Balance C	Outstanding at Clo	ose of This Period	
100000.00		97569.08			2430.92	
TERMS Date Incurred	Date Due		Interest Rate	_	Secured:	
M M D D Y	5/21/2008		9.50	% (apr)	Yes X No	
List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to L	oan Source					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Name of Employ	er			
Mailing Address		Occupation				
City State	e ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Name of Employ	er			
Mailing Address		Occupation				
City State	e ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Name of Employ	er			
Mailing Address		Occupation				
City State	e ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Name of Employ	er			
Mailing Address		Occupation				
City State	e ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:				
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			0 0 0 0	2430.92	
TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only	y)	•				
Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Sche	dule D, for this line. If no So	hedule D, carry forwa	ard to appropr	iate line of Summ	iary.	

FEC Schedule C (Form 3) (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE C (FEC Form 3)

SCHEDULE C (FEC FORM 3)		PAGE 8/8
LOANS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 13a X 13b
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Friends Of Tim Johnson	Transac	tion ID: SC/10-L3
LOAN SOURCE Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Busey Bank		ection:
Mailing Address 201 W. Main		Other (specify) ¥
City Urbana State IL ZIP C		
Original Amount of Loan Cumulative Payment	To Date Balance G	Dutstanding at Close of This Period
40000.00	37529.58	2470.42
TERMS Date Incurred Date Due	Interest Rate	Secured:
M M D D Y	9.50	% (apr) Yes X No
List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	Name of Employer	
Mailing Address	Occupation	
City State ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	Name of Employer	
Mailing Address	Occupation	
City State ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	Name of Employer	
Mailing Address	Occupation	
City State ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	Name of Employer	
Mailing Address	Occupation	
City State ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:	
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	•	2470.42
TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)		4901.34
Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Sc	chedule D, carry forward to appropr	iate line of Summary.

FEC Schedule C (Form 3) (Revised 02/2003)